
Company Name Branch Name Contact Name Contact Phone Email Address

Brimar Pty Ltd MURARRIE Danial Smith 07 3249 9000 danial.smith@brimar.com.au; 

energy@brimar.com.au
CB Energy Pty Ltd ARUNDEL John Clark, Tim Clark 07 5552 5222 cb@cb.com.au

CINC Underground Power Pty 

Ltd

BERRINBA Doug Greenhalgh 07 3712 6930 projects@ugpower.com.au

CV Energy Services Pty Ltd HENDRA Tom Hutton 07 3622 4333 en.design@cvservices.com.au

DSE Civil Electrical Pty Ltd WARANA Darryl Rankin, Kane 

Tester

07 5493 5492 hseq@dsece.com.au;compliance

@dsece.com.au
East Coast Electrical 

Queensland Pty Ltd

BIDDADDABA James Cornford 0432 343 085 James@ecelectric.com.au; 

Admin@ecelectric.com.au
Ehrlich Power Contractors Pty 

Ltd

TOOWOOMBA Mitchell Ehrlich / 

Bronwyn Littlewood

0419 661 501 admin@epcpower.com.au

GNB Energy Pty Ltd CLONTARF Darren Ellis 1300 406 458 eql@gnbenergy.com.au

GateWest Energy Pty Ltd BLI BLI Craig Gatehouse 07 5441 5294 admin@gatewestenergy.com.au

Hembrows Electrical Services 

Pty Ltd

UNDERWOOD Wayne Eddings 07 3290 4899 reticgroup@hembrows.com.au

INZ Electrical Pty Ltd BOONDALL Andrew Smart, Simon 

Jackson

07 3865 2122 andrews@inzelec.com.au; 

simonj@inzelec.com.au
Ikon Electrical Pty Ltd BELLS CREEK Greg Woodward 07 5445 5948 IkonHV@ikonelectrical.com.au

Infralec Pty Ltd OXENFORD Lester Boatswain 0411 701 082 admin@infralec.com.au

Intrinsic Energy Solutions Pty 

Ltd

PETRIE Chris Edlond 0400 230 856 chris@intrinsicenergy.com.au

J&P Richardson Industries Pty 

Ltd

WACOL Steve Harte 07 3271 2911 steven.harte@jpr.com.au

John Goss Projects Pty Ltd NERANG Sam Burgess 07 5596 4444 samburgess@jgp.net.au

Mi Electric Pty Ltd YATALA Jason Morris 07 3807 9030 jason@mielectric.com.au; 

info@mielectric.com.au
NLP Electrics Pty Ltd ORMEAU Chris Lush 0423 530 004 admin@nlpelectrics.com.au

NRG Electrical Queensland Pty 

Ltd

TOOWOOMBA Tim O'Neill 07 4631 7900 tenders@nrgservicesqld.com.au

Nano Energy Pty Ltd WORONGARY Scott Rogers 0407 273 566 scott@nanoenergyservices.com

NextGen Electrical 

Reticulation Pty Ltd

PIMPAMA Tony Ferguson 0407 779 606 admin@nextgen-electrical.com

Nilsen (QLD) Pty Ltd MURARRIE Daniel Joll 07 3909 7900 danieljoll@nilsen.com.au; 

esqld@nilsen.com.au
Pensar Utilities Pty Ltd STAPYLTON David Brown 1300 083 042 davidb@pensar.com.au

Phoenix Power Pty Ltd IMAGE FLAT Wendy 07 5476 4100 admin@phxpower.com.au 

Powerline Services 

Queensland Pty Ltd

GYMPIE Terry Nolan 0407 066 303 terry@plsq.com.au

SAE Energy Pty Ltd TWEED HEADS SOUTH Elias Long; Richie 

Armstrong

07 5535 2487 elias@saeenergy.com.au; 

richie@saeenergy.com.au
Trafflec BELLS CREEK Graeme Sue See 0434 502 015  accounts@civlec.net; 

yasminb@civlec.net
UCS Group (QLD) Pty Ltd BRISBANE Glen PRATT 0439 309 908 gpratt@ucs.com.au

Yurika Pty Ltd NEWSTEAD Travis Jacklin 0419 952 379 travis.jacklin@yurika.com.au
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